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Analyticom COMET

Date: 01.12.2025 Time: 08:21:27 AST  Printed by: Moahmed Massoud (25401263)

)

Referee: Mohammed Nasser Ahmed

1st assistant: Ibrahim Mohammed Al Dosari

2nd assistant: Abdullaziz Alshaibah
4th official: Jaber Almarri

Al-Ahli SC

99 Aboubakr Ezzat Abdelrahman
u23 GK

19 Mohamed Emad Abdelkader CP

36 Abdelaziz Youniss Elhamaida
u19

37 Mohamed Riad Moukrish u23

38 Yassin Ali Gira u23

40 Belal Mohamed Awad u23

66 Mohammed Aref Abdulla u23
69 Sallam Elbadri Rahma u23

74 Ahmed Mohamed Elkhouly u23
78 Turrki Hassan Fedaghi u23

80 Mohsen Ali Pour u23

13 Mohamed Lengliz u23 GK

90 Youssef Ramadan Hashish u23
GK

25 Eslam Esam Abdelkader u23

42 Ahmed Azhari Abdelrahim u23

52 Mohamed Hamdi Gebreel u23

77 Nasser Adil Babiker u23

98 Walid Mumtaz Gul u23

IVAN HUCKO

Mohamed Abdulhussain Ranjbar
Hakim Aissa

Zoran Banovic

Hassan Khalil RAHMAN ZADEH

20365
18966
47025

52983
19655
112232
23135
91441
32783
47039
20310

90381
73981

18461
20380
87000
55878
88376

Date/time: 28.11.2025 17:30 AST
Stadium: Al Gharafa Training Pitch 2

Goals

76

Match report

QSL Cup 25/26

Al-Ahli SC -Muaither SC

40

Round: 7
Match number: 65

Y R

1:2 (0:2)

Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi

Age category: Seniors

Attendance:

Match commissioner: Khalid Ali Al-Kubaisi
General coordinator: AbdulAziz Ahmed Al-Buainain
Venue press officer: Laroussi Benmouldi Latrous

S Muaither SC

1 Majed Abdullatif Khan GK
2 Monkez Mohammed Adi
3 Fouad Saleh Hanfoug
5 Ahmed Ait Abdesselam CP
9 Etyan Morales

11 Yousef Sabri Yahri

17 Abdulrahman Mugahed Al-

Salahi

19 Ziyad Tarig Taha

26 Lloyd Banega Aaron

27 Siriky Diabate

77 Khaldoun Ismail Mousa

40 Anas Khardani GK
74 Mohamed Nagi Mahmoud GK
6 Abdulrahman Mohammed
AlKorbi
7 Abdul Rahim Yousuf ALbalushi

8 Davi Cruz
14 Mohammed Saad Al-Sulaiti
24 Yousif Umar Fakharuddin
88 Abdulrahman Kamal Mohamed
99 llyes Maxence Brimil

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

Goals Y R S
46386

14221

116437

125766 42 38

126380 45

21442
114767

32453
125863
126049

19342

126048
86899

11105

20947
114681
14094
15312
22204
19373

(11) 86
() 55
(5) 70
(19) 46
(77) 55

Aleksandar Veselinovic
Marko Tomic

Vlade Bendic

Zakaria Chlouha

Nabil El-zhar

Doctor Mohammed Harrata
llyes Bougada Physiotherapist Anthony Padayao
Team official Yousef Abdulrahman Al-abdulla
Translator
Other staff
CONFIRMED Nabil Rashad 28.11.2025 15:47:25 AST CONFIRMED Ahmed Maki 28.11.2025 15:53:05 AST
Score 0:1 ] 0:2 ] 1:2
Scorer/Min | 542/ 9]4538/76| | HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE .
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Ahli SC: 40 Belal Mohamed Awad (40 - Stopping promising); Muaither SC: 5 Ahmed Ait Abdesselam (38 - Stopping

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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Al-Ahli SC - Muaither SC  1:2
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promising)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
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